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Women / XS / Older
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gemma Gizzi5132
Rohnert Park

9.400 9.550 9.3759.525 37.850
4T 1 2 5 1 

1 

Eloise Tran5131
Rohnert Park

9.300 9.425 9.5009.250 37.475
8T 2 6 1 2 

2 

Sophie Keady5136
Rohnert Park

9.300 9.300 9.1759.575 37.350
8T 3T 1 8 3 

3 

Pamela Delgado5111
Gymn Zone

9.550 9.100 9.4259.200 37.275
2 5 7 3 4 

4 

Maile Reynon5124
International

9.600 9.075 9.4508.825 36.950
1 6T 12 2 5 

5 

Kelsey Pippin5165
WEN

9.500 9.075 9.0759.275 36.925
3 6T 4T 9 6 

6 

Suri Herrera Gopar5137
Rohnert Park

9.350 9.000 9.2509.175 36.775
6T 11 8 6 7 

7 

Lucy Gillen5123
International

9.400 9.300 8.9509.075 36.725
4T 3T 10 11 8 

8 

Chloe Gabriel5161
WEN

9.150 8.875 9.4009.150 36.575
12T 12 9 4 9 

9 

Ava Santos5047
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.050 8.7009.500 36.450
11 9T 3 12 10 

10 

Ellison White5130
Rohnert Park

9.350 8.575 9.2259.275 36.425
6T 14 4T 7 11 

11 

Aaliyah Gospel5045
Dream Xtreme

9.150 8.700 9.0008.850 35.700
12T 13 11 10 12 

12 

Ruhi Naicker5085
Four Stars

9.250 9.075 8.3258.750 35.400
10 6T 13T 14 13 

13 

Madison Frame5115
Impact

9.000 9.050 8.0758.750 34.875
14 9T 13T 15 14 

14 

Alondra Requenes5125
Rohnert Park

0.000 0.000 8.6750.000 8.675
15 15 15 13 15 

15 
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